
Official Box Score - Final
Notre Dame at Florida Atlantic
02/13/2026 at FAU Baseball Stadium (Boca Raton, FL)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Notre Dame 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 8

Florida Atlantic 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 11 1 7

Win: Litman,James (1-0) Loss: Radel,Jack (0-1) Save: None.

Notre Dame 1 (0-1 )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

10  Berkland,Drew CF 4 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 2
15  Watters,Bino LF 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
19  Quatrani,Mark DH 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
22 Brzustewciz,Parker (1B) 3B 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 2
55 Johnson,Davis C 3 0 0 0 1 1 9 0 0 2
01  Lee,Jayce RF 4 0 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0
11  Coy,Noah SS 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0
21  Passo,Dylan 1B 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
03 Barth,Mason (PH/2B) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

13  Zee,Jamie (3B) 2B 4 0 1 1 0 3 1 3 1 1
27 Radel,Jack P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Rooney,Noah (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Snyder,Garrett (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 33 1 5 1 5 15 24 7 1 8

BATTING

2-Out RBI: Zee.

Team RISP: 1-7.

Florida Atlantic 7 (1-0 )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

24 Lipsey,Marshall CF 4 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0
2  Patten,Brett RF 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
9  Romano,Nick 3B 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0
5  Leroux,Brando SS 4 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2
32 Moronta,Xavier DH 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
18  Harriel,Jayden (PH/DH) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15  Collier,Ian C 4 1 1 2 0 0 14 0 0 1
29 Gramesty,TJ (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

6  Perazza,Michael LF 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
4  Boylston,Kyle (LF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11  Ward,Patrick 1B 4 1 2 1 0 1 7 0 0 0
21  Martinez,John 2B 4 1 2 4 0 1 1 3 0 0
27 Litman,James P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 Adetuyi,Kide (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7  Kimball,Carson (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Boully,Bryan (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 34 7 11 7 3 8 27 8 1 7

BATTING

2B: Martinez (off Rooney); Leroux (off Rooney); Perazza (off Rooney).

HR: Collier (8th, 2 out, RBI off Rooney); Martinez (2nd, 2 out, RBI off Radel)
TB: Collier 4; Martinez 6; Leroux 2; Perazza 3. 2-Out RBI: Ward; Collier 2; Martinez
4. HBP: Lipsey.

Team RISP: 4-12.

BASERUNNING

SB: Patten (p Radel/c Johnson); Leroux (p Radel/c Johnson).

ND IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

27 Radel,Jack (L) 4.0 3 3 3 3 5 18 15 66 40

46 Rooney,Noah (5) 3.2 8 4 4 0 2 18 18 58 41

26 Snyder,Garrett (8.2) 0.1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 9 4

Totals 8.0 11 7 7 3 8 38 34 133 85

HB: Snyder. Inher. Rnrs: Snyder 0/1.

GO-FO: Radel 4-3; Rooney 3-5; Snyder 0-0.

FAU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

27 Litman,James (W) 4.0 3 1 1 2 9 18 16 75 51

49 Adetuyi,Kide (5) 3.0 2 0 0 2 5 13 11 54 32

7  Kimball,Carson (8) 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 15 7
35 Boully,Bryan (9) 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 15 9

Totals 9.0 5 1 1 5 15 38 33 159 99

WP: Kimball.

GO-FO: Litman 1-2; Adetuyi 1-3; Kimball 3-0; Boully 2-0.

Umpires: HP: Sam Burch; 1B: Denver Dangerfield; 2B: ; 3B: Ivan Mercado.
First Pitch:6:37 PM. Duration:2:50.

Attendance:1012

Weather:Temp: 73F



Play By Play (Full) - Final
Notre Dame at Florida Atlantic
02/13/2026 at FAU Baseball Stadium (Boca Raton, FL)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Notre Dame 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 8

Florida Atlantic 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 11 1 7

Notre Dame starters:
10/cf/Berkland,Drew; 15/lf/Watters,Bino; 19/dh/Quatrani,Mark; 22/3b/Brzustewciz,Parker; 55/c/Johnson,Davis; 01/rf/Lee,Jayce; 11/ss/Coy,Noah;

21/1b/Passo,Dylan; 13/2b/Zee,Jamie; 27/p/Radel,Jack;

Florida Atlantic starters:
24/cf/Lipsey,Marshall; 2/rf/Patten,Brett; 9/3b/Romano,Nick; 5/ss/Leroux,Brando; 32/dh/Moronta,Xavier; 15/c/Collier,Ian; 6/lf/Perazza,Michael;

11/1b/Ward,Patrick; 21/2b/Martinez,John; 27/p/Litman,James;

1st Inning
Top of 1st - ND batting

Berkland,Drew struck out (1-3 BFKS).

Watters,Bino reached on a fielding error fielding by ss by Leroux,Brando (E6) (0-1 K).

Quatrani,Mark struck out swinging (0-2 FSFFS).

Brzustewciz,Parker struck out looking (3-2 BBKFFFBK).

Bottom of 1st - FAU batting

Lipsey,Marshall struck out swinging (1-2 SBFS).

Patten,Brett grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-0).

Romano,Nick walked (3-1 BBBKB).

Leroux,Brando struck out swinging (2-2 KBBSS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 0 1 1

FAU 0 0 0 1



2nd Inning
Top of 2nd - ND batting

Johnson,Davis walked (3-0 BBBB).

Lee,Jayce struck out looking (1-2 SBKFFK).

Coy,Noah reached on a fielder's choice hit to shallow left field (2-2 BBKF); Johnson,Davis out at second base, ss
to lf to 2b.

Passo,Dylan singled through the right side of the infield (2-2 KKFBBF); Coy,Noah advanced to second base.

Zee,Jamie singled through the left side of the infield, RBI (0-1 F); Coy,Noah scored from second base;
Passo,Dylan advanced to second base.

Berkland,Drew struck out looking (2-2 BSFBK).

Bottom of 2nd - FAU batting

Moronta,Xavier walked (3-2 BBFBFB).

Collier,Ian flied out to cf (0-1 K).

Perazza,Michael singled up the middle (1-0 B); Moronta,Xavier advanced to second base.

Ward,Patrick flied out to deep center field putout by cf (3-2 BSBBKF); Moronta,Xavier advanced to third base;
Perazza,Michael advanced to second base.

Martinez,John homered to deep left field, 3RBI (1-0 B); Moronta,Xavier scored; Perazza,Michael scored from
second base.

Lipsey,Marshall singled, bunt (0-0).

Patten,Brett grounded out to first base, unassisted (3-2 BBBKF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 1 2 0 2

FAU 3 3 0 1

3rd Inning
Top of 3rd - ND batting

Watters,Bino struck out swinging (0-2 SSK).

Quatrani,Mark fouled out in first base side foul territory putout by 1b (0-0).

Brzustewciz,Parker struck out swinging (2-2 BBKFFFS).

Bottom of 3rd - FAU batting

Romano,Nick walked (3-2 KBBSBB).

Leroux,Brando reached on a fielder's choice hit through the left side of the infield (1-1 FB); Romano,Nick out at
second base, 3b to 2b.

Moronta,Xavier struck out swinging (1-2 FFBS); Leroux,Brando stole second base.

Collier,Ian flied out to rf (0-1 S).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 0 0 0

FAU 0 0 0 1



4th Inning
Top of 4th - ND batting

Johnson,Davis struck out looking (0-2 KFK).

Lee,Jayce singled to shallow right field (1-1 BK).

Coy,Noah walked (3-0 BBBB); Lee,Jayce advanced to second base.

Passo,Dylan flied out to cf (2-2 BKFB); Lee,Jayce advanced to third base.

Zee,Jamie struck out swinging (0-1 K).

Bottom of 4th - FAU batting

Perazza,Michael grounded out to the right side of the infield, 2b to 1b (0-2 FS).

Ward,Patrick struck out swinging (0-2 KFS).

Martinez,John struck out swinging (1-2 KBKS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 1 0 0

FAU 0 0 0 0

5th Inning
Top of 5th - ND batting

FAU pitching change: Adetuyi,Kide replaces Litman,James.

Berkland,Drew walked (3-2 BBSBFFB).

Watters,Bino struck out swinging (2-2 BBKKS).

Quatrani,Mark singled through the right side of the infield (0-0); Berkland,Drew advanced from first base to third
base.

Brzustewciz,Parker struck out (1-3 BKSS).

Johnson,Davis flied out to cf (3-2 BBBKK).

Bottom of 5th - FAU batting

ND pitching change: Rooney,Noah replaces Radel,Jack.

Lipsey,Marshall struck out swinging (1-2 BSKFS).

Patten,Brett singled to shallow center field (1-1 SB).

Patten,Brett stole second base.

Romano,Nick struck out swinging (1-2 KBSS).

Leroux,Brando fouled out in first base side foul territory putout by 1b (0-2 FS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 1 0 2

FAU 0 1 0 1



6th Inning
Top of 6th - ND batting

Lee,Jayce struck out swinging (1-2 KFBS).

Coy,Noah fouled out in third base side foul territory putout by 3b (0-1 K).

ND substitution: Barth,Mason pinch hitting for Passo,Dylan.

Barth,Mason singled up the middle (1-1 KB).

Zee,Jamie struck out swinging (1-2 BKSS).

Bottom of 6th - FAU batting

ND position change: Brzustewciz,Parker now playing 1b from 3b

ND position change: Barth,Mason remains in the game at 2b

ND position change: Zee,Jamie now playing 3b from 2b

FAU substitution: Harriel,Jayden pinch hitting for Moronta,Xavier.

Harriel,Jayden flied out to cf (0-0).

Collier,Ian grounded out to short, ss to 1b (2-2 BBKS).

Perazza,Michael grounded out up the middle, ss to 1b (1-2 BSKF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 1 0 1

FAU 0 0 0 0

7th Inning
Top of 7th - ND batting

FAU position change: Harriel,Jayden remains in the game at dh

Berkland,Drew grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-2 BSF).

Watters,Bino flied out to cf (1-2 BKK).

Quatrani,Mark walked (3-0 BBBB).

Brzustewciz,Parker struck out swinging on dropped third strike, out at first c (3-2 BBBKKS).

Bottom of 7th - FAU batting

Ward,Patrick singled through the left side of the infield (0-1 K); Ward,Patrick advanced from to second base on
play and an error by Zee,Jamie (E5).

Martinez,John flied out to right center putout by rf (0-0).

Lipsey,Marshall popped up to short (3-2 FBSBB).

Patten,Brett singled to right field (3-2 BBBKS); Ward,Patrick out at home, rf to c.

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 0 0 1

FAU 0 2 1 1



8th Inning
Top of 8th - ND batting

FAU pitching change: Kimball,Carson replaces Adetuyi,Kide.

Johnson,Davis grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-1 S).

Lee,Jayce grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-2 BBKKF).

Coy,Noah walked (3-0 BBBB).

Coy,Noah advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Barth,Mason grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (2-0 BB).

Bottom of 8th - FAU batting

Romano,Nick grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-2 KKB).

Leroux,Brando doubled down the left field line (0-2 SK).

Harriel,Jayden flied out to rf (1-0 B).

Collier,Ian homered to deep left field, 2RBI (1-0 B); Leroux,Brando scored from second base.

Perazza,Michael doubled down the left field line (1-1 SB).

Ward,Patrick singled down the right field line, RBI (1-0 B); Perazza,Michael scored from second base.

Martinez,John doubled to deep center field, RBI (0-0); Ward,Patrick scored from first base.

ND pitching change: Snyder,Garrett replaces Rooney,Noah.

Lipsey,Marshall hit by pitch (4-1 BBFBB).

Patten,Brett struck out looking (1-2 SKBK).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 0 0 1

FAU 4 5 0 2

9th Inning
Top of 9th - ND batting

FAU pitching change: Boully,Bryan replaces Kimball,Carson.

FAU defensive substitution: Gramesty,TJ replaces Collier,Ian at c

FAU defensive substitution: Boylston,Kyle replaces Perazza,Michael at lf

Zee,Jamie struck out swinging (3-2 BBKBKS).

Berkland,Drew grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-2 BBKSF).

Watters,Bino grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-1 KB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

ND 0 0 0 0



Scoring Innings - Final
Notre Dame at Florida Atlantic
02/13/2026 at FAU Baseball Stadium (Boca Raton, FL)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Notre Dame 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 8

Florida Atlantic 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 11 1 7

Notre Dame starters:
10/cf/Berkland,Drew; 15/lf/Watters,Bino; 19/dh/Quatrani,Mark; 22/3b/Brzustewciz,Parker; 55/c/Johnson,Davis; 01/rf/Lee,Jayce; 11/ss/Coy,Noah;

21/1b/Passo,Dylan; 13/2b/Zee,Jamie; 27/p/Radel,Jack;

Florida Atlantic starters:
24/cf/Lipsey,Marshall; 2/rf/Patten,Brett; 9/3b/Romano,Nick; 5/ss/Leroux,Brando; 32/dh/Moronta,Xavier; 15/c/Collier,Ian; 6/lf/Perazza,Michael;

11/1b/Ward,Patrick; 21/2b/Martinez,John; 27/p/Litman,James;

Top of 2nd - ND batting

Johnson,Davis walked (3-0 BBBB).

Lee,Jayce struck out looking (1-2 SBKFFK).

Coy,Noah reached on a fielder's choice hit to shallow left field (2-2 BBKF); Johnson,Davis out at second base, ss to lf to 2b.

Passo,Dylan singled through the right side of the infield (2-2 KKFBBF); Coy,Noah advanced to second base.

Zee,Jamie singled through the left side of the infield, RBI (0-1 F); Coy,Noah scored from second base; Passo,Dylan advanced to second
base.

Berkland,Drew struck out looking (2-2 BSFBK).

1 R, 2 H, 0 E, 2 LOB.

Bottom of 2nd - FAU batting

Moronta,Xavier walked (3-2 BBFBFB).

Collier,Ian flied out to cf (0-1 K).

Perazza,Michael singled up the middle (1-0 B); Moronta,Xavier advanced to second base.

Ward,Patrick flied out to deep center field putout by cf (3-2 BSBBKF); Moronta,Xavier advanced to third base; Perazza,Michael advanced to
second base.

Martinez,John homered to deep left field, 3RBI (1-0 B); Moronta,Xavier scored; Perazza,Michael scored from second base.

Lipsey,Marshall singled, bunt (0-0).

Patten,Brett grounded out to first base, unassisted (3-2 BBBKF).

3 R, 3 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 8th - FAU batting

Romano,Nick grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-2 KKB).

Leroux,Brando doubled down the left field line (0-2 SK).

Harriel,Jayden flied out to rf (1-0 B).

Collier,Ian homered to deep left field, 2RBI (1-0 B); Leroux,Brando scored from second base.

Perazza,Michael doubled down the left field line (1-1 SB).

Ward,Patrick singled down the right field line, RBI (1-0 B); Perazza,Michael scored from second base.



Martinez,John doubled to deep center field, RBI (0-0); Ward,Patrick scored from first base.

ND pitching change: Snyder,Garrett replaces Rooney,Noah.

Lipsey,Marshall hit by pitch (4-1 BBFBB).

Patten,Brett struck out looking (1-2 SKBK).

4 R, 5 H, 0 E, 2 LOB.



Notre Dame at Florida Atlantic
02/13/2026 at FAU Baseball Stadium (Boca Raton, FL)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Notre Dame 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 8

Florida Atlantic 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 11 1 7

NOTRE DAME SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #10 Berkland, Drew cf 4 0 0 0

2 #15 Watters, Bino lf 5 0 0 0

3 #19 Quatrani, Mark dh 3 0 1 0

4 #22 Brzustewciz, Parker 1b 4 0 0 0

5 #55 Johnson, Davis c 3 0 0 0

6 #01 Lee, Jayce rf 4 0 1 0

7 #11 Coy, Noah ss 2 1 0 0

8 #03 Barth, Mason
#21 Passo, Dylan

2b 2

2

0

0

1

1

0

0

9 #13 Zee, Jamie 3b 4 0 1 1

Totals 33 1 5 1
Runs 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Hits 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5
Errors 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
LOB 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 8

ND IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

27 Radel,Jack (L) 4.0 3 3 3 3 5 18 15 66 40
46 Rooney,Noah (5) 3.2 8 4 4 0 2 18 18 58 41
26 Snyder,Garrett (8.2) 0.1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 9 4

Totals 8.0 11 7 7 3 8 38 34 133 85

HB: Snyder. Inher. Rnrs: Snyder 0/1.

GO-FO: Radel 4-3; Rooney 3-5; Snyder 0-0.
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Notre Dame at Florida Atlantic
02/13/2026 at FAU Baseball Stadium (Boca Raton, FL)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Notre Dame 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 8

Florida Atlantic 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 11 1 7

FLORIDA ATLANTIC SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #24 Lipsey, Marshall cf 4 0 1 0

2 #2 Patten, Brett rf 5 0 2 0

3 #9 Romano, Nick 3b 2 0 0 0

4 #5 Leroux, Brando ss 4 1 1 0

5 #18 Harriel, Jayden
#32 Moronta, Xavier

dh 2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

6 #29 Gramesty, TJ
#15 Collier, Ian

c 0

4

0

1

0

1

0

2

7 #4 Boylston, Kyle
#6 Perazza, Michael

lf 0

4

0

2

0

2

0

0

8 #11 Ward, Patrick 1b 4 1 2 1

9 #21 Martinez, John 2b 4 1 2 4

Totals 34 7 11 7
Runs 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7
Hits 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 5 11
Errors 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LOB 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 7

FAU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

27 Litman,James (W) 4.0 3 1 1 2 9 18 16 75 51
49 Adetuyi,Kide (5) 3.0 2 0 0 2 5 13 11 54 32
7  Kimball,Carson (8) 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 15 7
35 Boully,Bryan (9) 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 15 9

Totals 9.0 5 1 1 5 15 38 33 159 99

WP: Kimball.

GO-FO: Litman 1-2; Adetuyi 1-3; Kimball 3-0; Boully 2-0.
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